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Description

200103090000
84041

03/09/2001
11:20:52 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHEIRER,
EDMOND
WILLIAM

200104090001
34461

04/09/2001
03:48:00 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAMMONDS,
BILLY H

200106270002
64751

06/27/2001
10:25:24 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BENNETTO,
KENDALL P

200107020002
70511

07/02/2001
10:20:29 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CLAY, DARBY
LEE

200110010004
23021

10/01/2001
12:50:04 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

200109250004
12911

09/25/2001
07:51:53 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200110100004
39151

10/10/2001
09:06:03 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200006220002
08121

200110100004
39201

10/10/2001
09:16:12 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200110300004
66941

10/30/2001
01:06:01 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, JAY
ALLEN

200111280005
15321

11/28/2001
10:41:44 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCRACKEN,
GERALD P JR

200112080005
35311

12/08/2001
10:25:39 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VIZZLINA,
GRETCHEN M

200003100000
76951

200112170005
52091

12/17/2001
11:34:54 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
RICHARD A

200112270005
67761

12/27/2001
07:45:49 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOWMAN,
EDDY D

200103130000
88181

03/13/2001
10:58:38 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUNSFORD,
LARRY C

200105290002
13941

05/29/2001
08:33:11 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRANGE,
JAMES W

200105300002
17141

05/30/2001
07:29:36 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REESE,
ROBERT
EDWARD

200106270002
64741

06/27/2001
10:25:22 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES INGRAM, T J

200109130003
97431

09/13/2001
12:21:21 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

BANK UNITED

200109190004
04921

09/19/2001
10:21:48 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTON,
ANGEL

200109190004
04931

09/19/2001
10:21:49 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALTON,
JASON S

200110010004
23011

10/01/2001
12:49:06 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE

200109250004
12941

09/25/2001
07:55:09 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200110100004
39211

10/10/2001
09:16:50 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

200003100000
76951



200111060004
78231

11/06/2001
08:42:59 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RICCO,
JAMES F

200111150004
94771

11/15/2001
09:17:48 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON,
DONNA M

199807020002
48561

200111260005
07691

11/26/2001
11:26:55 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199909020003
71071

200112260005
67231

12/26/2001
03:49:20 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WELCH, L
CAROLYN

200112260005
67241

12/26/2001
03:49:22 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOFFMANN,
GARY R

200112270005
67771

12/27/2001
07:48:24 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITE,
KENNETH
RAY


