Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103090000 84041	03/09/2001 11:20:52 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHEIRER, EDMOND WILLIAM						
200104090001 34461	04/09/2001 03:48:00 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMMONDS, BILLY H						
200106270002 64751	06/27/2001 10:25:24 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BENNETTO, KENDALL P						
200107020002 70511	07/02/2001 10:20:29 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAY, DARBY LEE						
200110010004 23021	10/01/2001 12:50:04 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE						
200109250004 12911	09/25/2001 07:51:53 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
200110100004 39151	10/10/2001 09:06:03 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200006220002 08121	
200110100004 39201	10/10/2001 09:16:12 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
200110300004 66941	10/30/2001 01:06:01 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, JAY ALLEN						
200111280005 15321	11/28/2001 10:41:44 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRACKEN, GERALD P JR						
200112080005 35311	12/08/2001 10:25:39 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VIZZLINA, GRETCHEN M					200003100000 76951	
200112170005 52091	12/17/2001 11:34:54 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, RICHARD A						
200112270005 67761	12/27/2001 07:45:49 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOWMAN, EDDY D						
200103130000 88181	03/13/2001 10:58:38 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUNSFORD, LARRY C						
200105290002 13941	05/29/2001 08:33:11 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRANGE, JAMES W						
200105300002 17141	05/30/2001 07:29:36 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REESE, ROBERT EDWARD						
200106270002 64741	06/27/2001 10:25:22 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	INGRAM, T J						
200109130003 97431	09/13/2001 12:21:21 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	BANK UNITED						
200109190004 04921	09/19/2001 10:21:48 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTON, ANGEL						
200109190004 04931	09/19/2001 10:21:49 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALTON, JASON S						
200110010004 23011	10/01/2001 12:49:06 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE						
200109250004 12941	09/25/2001 07:55:09 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC						
200110100004 39211	10/10/2001 09:16:50 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					200003100000 76951	

200111060004 78231	11/06/2001 08:42:59 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RICCO, JAMES F				
200111150004 94771	11/15/2001 09:17:48 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON, DONNA M			199807020002 48561	
200111260005 07691	11/26/2001 11:26:55 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORP			199909020003 71071	
200112260005 67231	12/26/2001 03:49:20 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH, L CAROLYN				
200112260005 67241	12/26/2001 03:49:22 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOFFMANN, GARY R				
200112270005 67771	12/27/2001 07:48:24 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE, KENNETH RAY				